
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

St.Nr.

11

63

40

10

210

276

94

55

27

5

Name

Alexander Gschaider

Andre Haider

Daniel Gschaider

Emanuel Haider

Jasmine Schabauer

Lara Krassnigg

Marc Tury

Jayden Holzer

Matthias Zugsbradl

David Gütl

Klasse

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Gesamtpunktzahl

85

81

63

61

59

52

49

48

46

24

R1.

15

--

--

7

9

--

--

6

--

12

R2.

--

15

12

--

--

7

9

--

6

--

R3.

15

--

--

9

12

--

--

7

--

6
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Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

St.Nr.

55

64

1

784

66

9

888

93

Name

Stefan Holzer

Lukas Troll

Roland Hofmann

Matthias Rumpler

Marco Baumann

Ernst Sommerbauer

Gerald Koloc

Sven Fuchs

Klasse

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Heckantrieb

Gesamtpunktzahl

117

107

101

97

81

77

46

11

Diff.

0

10

16

20

36

40

71

106

Abstand

0

10

6

4

16

4

31

35

R1.

15

6

12

3

9

5

4

7

R2.

12

15

0

7

6

9

5

4

R3.

12

9

15

7

5

6

0

0

R4.

33

36

40

30

29

28

0

0

R5.

45

41

34

50

32

29

37

--
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Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

621

73

29

111

200

14

Name

Bernd Herndlhofer

Andreas Gruber

Paul Bierl

Walter Gasteiner

Andre Fleischer

Rudi Paulesich

Klasse

F2 Privat

F2 Privat

F2 Privat

F2 Privat

F2 Privat

F2 Privat

Gesamtpunktzahl

126

114

109

86

85

77

Diff.

0

12

17

40

41

49

Abstand

0

12

5

23

1

8

R1.

15

12

9

7

6

5

R2.

15

12

9

7

6

5

R3.

15

9

12

7

6

5

R4.

40

36

29

33

30

28

R5.

41

45

50

32

37

34
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Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

St.Nr.

66

7

14

57

78

29

182

690

999

20

784

333

55

99

32

98

164

50

76

36

13

440

28

162

Name

Kevin Troll

Raphael Steiner

Michael Kindl

Michael Ecker

Erwin Ostler

Marius Scherz

Andreas Haider

Marcel Burghart

Edi Haider

Martin Gradwohl

Matthias Rumpler

Marco Steiner

Michael Marker

Michelle Brünner

Christian Biesinger

Maximilian Winkler

Pascal Brunner

Thomas Reiterer

Johann Ecker

Mario Kroffl

Florian Dorfstätter

Michael Karl

Paul Puchegger

Jürgen Ebner

Klasse

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Gesamtpunktzahl

110

104

84

83

83

82

77

72

72

68

60

55

52

47

47

42

39

39

27

27

12

10

9

3

Diff.

0

6

26

27

27

28

33

38

38

42

50

55

58

63

63

68

71

71

83

83

98

100

101

107

Abstand

0

6

20

1

0

1

5

5

0

4

8

5

3

5

0

5

3

0

12

0

15

2

1

6

R1.

--

--

--

6

--

--

2

--

7

15

4

9

--

--

5

12

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

3

R2.

--

12

9

--

4

--

--

7

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

3

--

--

15

6

--

5

--

R3.

15

--

--

--

--

12

--

--

--

--

--

--

4

6

--

--

--

7

9

--

--

5

--

--

R4.

--

--

--

3

--

--

12

--

6

15

5

4

--

--

7

9

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

0

R5.

--

0

9

--

15

--

--

12

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

5

--

--

7

6

--

4

--

R6.

15

--

--

--

--

4

--

--

--

--

--

--

12

7

--

--

--

6

9

--

--

5

--

--

R7.

--

--

--

15

--

--

6

--

12

4

5

9

--

--

7

3

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

0

R8.

--

15

6

--

9

--

--

12

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

7

--

--

5

0

--

0

--

R9.

15

--

--

--

--

12

--

--

--

--

--

--

6

7

--

--

--

5

9

--

--

0

--

--

R10.

--

--

15

--

--

--

7

--

--

--

12

11

10

9

18

6

8

13

--

--

--

--

--

--

R11.

36

40

--

27

29

30

--

0

33

28

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

0

0

--

--

--

--

R12.

29

37

45

32

26

24

50

41

14

6

34

22

20

18

10

12

16

8

0

0

--

--

--

--
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